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We are the leaders in propelling Osceola County

towards a brighter tomorrow through preparing

students for careers that will shape our future, locally

and beyond.

Architecture & Construction 
Arts, A/V Technology, and Communication 
Business Management & Administration 
Health Science 
Hospitality & Tourism 
Human Services 
Information Technology
Manufacturing 
Law, Public Safety & Security  
Transportation, Distribution, and Logistics. 

Students seeking a career are offered programs in:

Our instructors integrate their numerous years of
experience as professionals in the field with innovative
teaching practices to encourage outside-the-box
thinking and stimulate learning. Our goal is to equip our
students with the best training in Central Florida.

Who We Are

What We Do

Hands-on

As an oTECH student, you will receive hands-on training

using the tools and techniques that professionals use in

the industry. 

Affordable

You will leave oTECH with a certification proving your

skills in your career industry, not loans. As a public post-

secondary institution, our tuition is the most cost-

effective at $2.92 per hour for Florida residents.

Career in a Year

Most of our programs can be completed within within a

year. Think about it - you can be working in the field in a

year or less!

Articulation

Want to continue your education? You can! Our program

hours may be transferred to Valencia College which will

shorten the time it takes for an advanced degree.

Job Placement

Our Career Services team helps you find high wage/high

skill employment in your chosen field after graduation.

Many programs offer externship opportunities.

Accounting Operations - 900 hours

Applied Cybersecurity - 750 hours

Automotive Service Technology 1 - 1050

Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair - 600 hours

Barbering - 900 hours

Building Construction Technologies - 1050 hours

CNC Production Specialist - 600 hours

Computer Systems and Information Technology - 900 hours

Cosmetology - 1200 hours

Dental Assisting - 1230 hours

Diesel Systems Technician 1 - 1050 hours

Digital Design - 1200 hours

Electricity - 1200 hours

Florida Law Enforcement Academy - 770 hours

Heating, Ventilation, Air-Conditioning/

Refrigeration - 1350 hours

Medical Assisting - 1300 hours

Medical Coder/Biller - 1110 hours

Medical Laboratory Assisting - 465 hours

Network Support Services - 1050 hours

Patient Care Technician - 600 hours

Pharmacy Technician - 1050 hours

Phlebotomy - 165 hours

Plumbing - 1080 hours

Practical Nursing - 1350 hours

Professional Culinary Arts & Hospitality - 1200 hours

Welding Technology -1050

*For program costs, please visit our website. Program

prices and availability is subject to  change without notice. CNC Production Specialist

kissimmee



Kissimmee Campus

Poinciana Campus

St. Cloud Campus

501 Simpson Road

Kissimmee, FL 34744

407.344.5080

1030 Cypress Parkway

Kissimmee, FL 34759

407.343.7341

2901 17th Street

St. Cloud, FL 34769

407.343.7342

Let's connect!

@weareoTECH

@Osceola Technical College

ENROLL

Public Notice

The School District of Osceola County, Florida, does not discriminate in admission or access

to, or treatment or employment in its programs and activities, on the basis of race, color,

national origin, gender, age, disability, marital status or genetic information in its

educational programs, services or activities, or in its hiring or employment practices. The

District also provides equal access to its facilities to the Boys Scouts and other patriotic

youth groups, as required by the Boys Scout of America Equal Access Act. If you cannot fully

access the information on any web page of this site, please let us know the accessibility issue

you are having by calling (407) 870-4007, or by email at webmaster@osceolaschools.net. We

will try to provide the information to you in an alternative format and/or make the necessary

improvements to make the information accessible.

oTECH classes are held in the morning, afternoon and

evening. Schedules vary by program. Speak with your

Program Advisor to confirm schedule options for your

program of choice. 

Most of our programs are part of the articulation

agreement we have with Valencia College. Students

completing a qualifying program may have the

opportunity to transfer a portion of their credit

towards achieving an A.S. Degree in their field of study. 

For more information about the Articulation

Agreement with Valencia College ask your Program

Adviser or please visit our website:

https://otec.osceolaschools.net/students/student_reso

urces/program_articulations

Articulation Agreement

Schedule

Valencia College credit cost $206 per credit for a

total of $618 per class. 

We offer all students the most cost effective education

with the lowest rate  for tuition at a $2.92 per hour. 

want to be future ready?

every student, future ready






Select a program

Review your program options online at

osceolatechnicalcollege.com or contact

Student Services at 407.344.5080. 

You'll be scheduled to meet with a Program

Advisor who will discuss the program and  walk

you through enrollment. 

Apply online at 

osceolatechnicalcollege.com

Meet with a Program Advisor

Ready to enroll?

Follow these steps to get started

It's completely free!

Financial aid is available to those who qualify.




Apply for the Title IV Federal Pell Grant at fafsa.gov.

Other financial aid options include Florida Bright

Futures, Florida Prepaid, private scholarships, Veteran

benefits and Florida Trust Fund. 

For more information, please call the oTECH Financial

Aid Department at 407.518.5432.

School Code: 031279

What about financial aid?

Tuition

Go to our website!

www.osceolaschools.net/otech



Career Certificate Programs Campus LocationHours

900

750

600

1050

900

1050

600

900

1200

1230

1050

1200

1200

770

1350

1300

1110

465

1050

600

1050

165

1080

1350

1200

1050

Kissimmee St. Cloud Poinciana

oTECH classes are held in the morning, afternoon and

evening. Schedules vary by program. Speak with your

Program Adviser to confirm schedule options for your

program of choice. 




Accounting Operations

Applied Cybersecurity

Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Technician

Automotive Service Technology 1

Barbering

Building Construction Technologies

CNC Production Specialist

Computer Systems and Information Technology

Cosmetology

Dental Assistant

Diesel Systems Technician

Digital Design

Electricity

Florida Law Enforcement Academy

Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning & Refrigeration

Medical Assisting

Medical Coder/Biller

Medical Laboratory Assisting

Network Support Services

Patient Care Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Phlebotomy

Plumbing

Practical Nursing

Professional Culinary Arts & Hospitality

Welding Technology



Kissimmee Campus

St. Cloud Campus

Poinciana Campus

Accounting Operations

Applied Cybersecurity

Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Technician

Automotive Service Technology 1

CNC Production Specialist

Digital Design

Electricity

Florida Law Enforcement Academy

Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning/Refrigeration

Medical Coder/Biller

Medical Laboratory Assisting

Network Support Services

Phlebotomy

Plumbing

Practical Nursing

Professional Culinary Arts & Hospitality

Welding Technology

Barbering

Building Construction Technologies

Cosmetology

Dental Assisting

Diesel Systems Technician 1

Medical Assisting

Pharmacy Technician

Patient Care Technician

Computer Systems and Information Technology

Cosmetology

Medical Assisting

Hours

1200

1050

1200

1230

1050

1300

1050

600

900

1200

1300

oTECH classes are held in the morning, afternoon and

evening. Schedules vary by program. Speak with your

Program Adviser to confirm schedule options for your

program of choice. 

All of our programs are part of the articulation

agreement we have with Valencia College. Students

completing a qualifying program may have the

opportunity to transfer a portion of their credit

towards achieving an A.S. Degree in their field of study. 

For more information about the Articulation

Agreement with Valencia College ask your Program

Adviser or please visit our website:

https://otec.osceolaschools.net/students/student_reso

urces/program_articulations

Articulation Agreement

Schedule1350

1050

1350

1080

1110

465

165

1050

Career Certificate Programs

900

750

600

1050

600
1200

1200
770

Why choose oTECH

Many of our programs can be completed in four
months and up to two years. 

Program credit hours may be transferred to

Valencia College or Herzing University.

Most cost effective education with lowest rates for

tuition in the county.

Our instructors are industry professionals bringing

years of experience in the field.

Most of our programs are offered on a full-time or

part-time schedule in all 3 of our campuses.

Valencia College credit cost $206 per credit for a

total of $618 per class. 

We offer all students the most cost effective education

with the lowest rate  for tuition at a $2.92 per hour. 

1200



oTECH classes are held in the morning, afternoon and

evening. Schedules vary by program. Speak with your

Program Adviser to confirm schedule options for your

program of choice. 




Many of our programs are part of the articulation

agreement we have with Valencia College. Students

completing a qualifying program may have the

opportunity to transfer a portion of their credits

towards achieving an A.S. Degree in their field of study. 

For more information about the Articulation

Agreement with Valencia College ask your Program

Adviser or please visit our website:

https://otec.osceolaschools.net/students/student_reso

urces/program_articulations

Articulation Agreement

Schedule

**Programs offered vary by location. 

Cosmetology

Barbering

Lodging Operations

Professional Culinary Arts & Hospitality

Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair

Technician

Building Construction Technologies

CNC Production Specialist

Diesel Systems Technician I

Electricity

Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning/

Refrigeration

Plumbing

Dental Assisting

Medical Assisting

Medical Laboratory Assisting

Nursing Assistant, Home Health Aide & 

Phlebotomy

Pharmacy Technician

Practical Nursing

Health Science

Industrial

Hospitality & Tourism

Human Services

Law, Public Safety & Security

Florida Law Enforcement Academy

Hours

1230

1300

465




412.5

1050

1350

600




1050

600

1050

1200




1350

1080

600

1200

1200

1200

770

Business Technology

Applied Cybersecurity

Computer Systems and Information Technology

Digital Design

Legal Admistrative Specialist

Medical Administrative Specialist

Medical Coder/Biller

Network Support Services

750

900

1200

1050

1050

1110

1050

Career Certificate Programs



Kissimmee St. Cloud Poinciana




4,057

3,603

3,603

5,265

6,010

4,126

5,015

6,320

3,500

7,194

6,468

4,684

5,597

4,527

1,251

5,050

3,701

3,818

6,457

5,632

3,336

4,986

5,212

5,583

7,109

6,884

N/A

N/A

N/A

20,125

n/A

n/a

n/a

20,125

n/a

n/a

n/a

N/A

13,000

n/a

n/a

22,510

n/a

n/a

16,964

16,964

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

17,910

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

7,000

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

We are the leaders in propelling Osceola County

towards a brighter tomorrow through preparing

students for careers that will shape our future, locally

and beyond.

Students seeking a career are offered programs in

architecture & construction; arts, a/v technology, and

communication; business management &

administration; health science; hospitality & tourism;

human services; information technology;

manufacturing; law, public safety & security; and

transportation, distribution, and logistics. Our

instructors integrate their numerous years of

experience as professionals in the field with innovative

teaching practices to encourage outside-the-box

thinking and stimulate learning. Our goal is to equip our

students with the best training in Central Florida.

Who We Are

What We Do

Hands-on

As an oTECH student, you will receive hands-on training

using the tools and techniques that professionals use in

the industry. 

Affordable

You will leave oTECH with a certification proving your

skills in your career industry, not loans. As a public post-

secondary institution, our tuition is the most cost-

effective at $2.92 per hour for Florida residents.

Career in a Year

Our programs can be completed in four months and up to

two years. Think about it - you can be working in the field

in 2 years or less!

Articulation

Want to continue your education? You can! Our program

hours may be transferred to Valencia College which will

shorten the time it takes for an advanced degree.

Job Placement

Our Career Services team helps you find high wage/high

skill employment in your chosen field after graduation.

Many programs offer externship opportunities.

oTECH Valencia FTC

Applied Cybersecurity - 750 hours

Automotive Electrical Technician - 750 hours

Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair - 600 hours

Barbering - 900 hours

Building Construction Technologies - 1050 hours

CNC Production Specialist - 600 hours

Computer Systems and Information Technology - 900 hours

Cosmetology - 1200 hours

Crossover from Correctional Officer to Law 
Enforcement Officer - 518 hours

Dental Assisting - 1230 hours

Diesel Systems Technician 1 - 1050 hours

Digital Design - 1200 hours

Electricity - 1200 hours

Florida Law Enforcement Academy - 770 hours

Health Unit Coordinator/ Monitor Technician - 630 hours

Heating, Ventilation, Air-Conditioning/

Refrigeration - 1350 hours

Legal Administrative Specialist - 1050 hours

Medical Administrative Specialist - 1050 hours

Medical Assisting - 1300 hours

Medical Coder/Biller - 1110 hours

Medical Laboratory Assisting - 465 hours

Network Support Services - 1050 hours

Pharmacy Technician - 1050 hours

Phlebotomy - 165 hours

Plumbing - 1080 hours

Practical Nursing - 1350 hours

Professional Culinary Arts & Hospitality - 1200 hours

*Program prices and availability is subject to  change without notice. 



Osceola
Technical
College



Kissimmee Campus

Poinciana Campus

St. Cloud Campus

501 Simpson Road

Kissimmee, FL 34744

407.344.5080

1030 Cypress Parkway

Kissimmee, FL 34759

407.343.7341

2901 17th Street

St. Cloud, FL 34769

407.343.7342

WWW.OSCEOLATECHNICALCOLLEGE.COM

oTECH classes are held in the morning, afternoon and

evening. Schedules vary by program. Speak with your

Program Advisor to confirm schedule options for your

program of choice. 

All of our programs are part of the articulation

agreements we have with Valencia College. Students

completing a qualifying program may have the

opportunity to transfer a portion of their credit

towards achieving an A.S. Degree in their field of study.

 

For more information about the Articulation

Agreement with Valencia College ask your Program

Advisor or please visit our website:

https://otec.osceolaschools.net/students/student_reso

urces/program_articulations

Articulated College CreditArticulated College Credit

ScheduleSchedule

Apply online at 

osceolatechnicalcollege.com

Select a program

Meet with a Program Advisor

Ready to enroll?Ready to enroll?

every student, future readyevery student, future ready

Follow these steps to get started

Review your program options online at

osceolatechnicalcollege.com or contact Student

Services at 407.344.5080. 




It's completely free!

You'll be scheduled to meet with a Program Advisor

who will discuss the program and  walk you through

enrollment. 

What about financial aid?What about financial aid?

Public Notice

The School District of Osceola County does not discriminate on the basis of race, sex, color,

religion, age, national origin or disability in its provision of programs, services or employment.




The District has designated Patricia Vickers as the District's Section 504 Facilitator to coordinate

the District's compliance with federal nondiscrimination laws.




For more information, please call 407.870.4600 or 407.870.4897. 

Financial aid is available to those who qualify.

Apply for the Title IV Federal Pell Grant at fafsa.gov.

Other financial aid options include Florida Bright

Futures, Florida Prepaid, private scholarships, Veteran

benefits, and Florida Trust Fund. 

For more information, please call the oTECH Financial

Aid Department at 407.518.5432.

School Code: 031279

TuitionTuition

We offer all students the most cost-effective education

with the lowest rate for tuition at $2.92 per hour. 

Go to our website!

Let's connect!

@weareoTECH

@OsceolaTechnicalCollege

www.osceolatechnicalcollege.com


